
MADRID 25 de noviembre de 2010

COLLADO VILLALBA

LISTADO DE TRAMOS

Código Tipo Nombre Dto. Sec. SSec. Nº Des. Let. Nº Has. Let. C.P. Man. Situación

1761 CALLE PEÑALARA 1 1 1 13 28400 ALTA

316 CTRA M-601 (GRANJA) (DE LA) 1 1 1 15 28400 ALTA

1749 CALLE MATALPINO 1 1 1 23 28400 ALTA

1847 CALLE RONDON 1 1 1 25 28400 ALTA

1556 CALLE SIERRA CAZORLA 1 1 1 31 28400 ALTA

1274 CALLE SIERRA ESPADAN 1 1 1 31 28400 ALTA

1664 CALLE BOALO 1 1 1 33 28400 ALTA

1291 CTRA MORALZARZAL 1 1 1 33 28400 ALTA

1715 CALLE CERCEDA 1 1 1 37 28400 ALTA

1300 CALLE SIERRA AITANA 1 1 1 41 28400 ALTA

158 CALLE PIEDRAHITA 1 1 1 41 28400 ALTA

1685 CALLE SIERRA DEL CASTILLO 1 1 1 45 28400 ALTA

1849 CALLE ZARZALONES (LOS) 1 1 1 47 28400 ALTA

1347 CALLE DEHESA BOYAL 1 1 1 59 28400 ALTA

1832 CALLE LUMINARIA (LA) 1 1 1 99 28400 ALTA

1341 CTRA ALPEDRETE 1 1 1 99 28400 ALTA

1827 CALLE AGUEDAS (LAS) 1 1 1 99 28400 ALTA

1857 CALLE MAYAS (LAS) 1 1 1 999 28400 ALTA

1871 URB DEHESA BOYAL 1 1 1 999 28400 ALTA

1642 URB PRADO BOYAL 1 1 1 9999 28450 ALTA

1809 CTRA M-619 (ALPEDRETE) (DE) 1 1 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1628 URB DEHESA (LA) 1 1 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1856 CALLE JILGUERO 1 1 5 5 28400 ALTA

1831 CALLE HERRERILLO 1 1 9 9 28400 ALTA

1791 CALLE VIA DE SERVICIO 1 1 19 29 28400 ALTA

1856 CALLE JILGUERO 1 1 2 2 28400 ALTA

1749 CALLE MATALPINO 1 1 2 22 28400 ALTA

1761 CALLE PEÑALARA 1 1 2 24 28400 ALTA

1847 CALLE RONDON 1 1 2 26 28400 ALTA

1685 CALLE SIERRA DEL CASTILLO 1 1 2 28 28400 ALTA

1274 CALLE SIERRA ESPADAN 1 1 2 34 28400 ALTA

1715 CALLE CERCEDA 1 1 2 40 28400 ALTA

1300 CALLE SIERRA AITANA 1 1 2 40 28400 ALTA

1556 CALLE SIERRA CAZORLA 1 1 2 42 28400 ALTA

316 CTRA M-601 (GRANJA) (DE LA) 1 1 2 42 28400 ALTA
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1849 CALLE ZARZALONES (LOS) 1 1 2 44 28400 ALTA

1664 CALLE BOALO 1 1 2 48 28400 ALTA

158 CALLE PIEDRAHITA 1 1 2 56 28400 ALTA

1832 CALLE LUMINARIA (LA) 1 1 2 98 28400 ALTA

1827 CALLE AGUEDAS (LAS) 1 1 2 98 28400 ALTA

1857 CALLE MAYAS (LAS) 1 1 2 998 28400 ALTA

1871 URB DEHESA BOYAL 1 1 2 998 28400 ALTA

1754 CTRA NAVACERRADA 1 1 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1347 CALLE DEHESA BOYAL 1 1 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1628 URB DEHESA (LA) 1 1 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1642 URB PRADO BOYAL 1 1 2 9998 28450 ALTA

1830 CALLE GORRION (EL) 1 1 8 8 28400 ALTA

1831 CALLE HERRERILLO 1 1 10 10 28400 ALTA

316 CTRA M-601 (GRANJA) (DE LA) 1 1 S 28400 ALTA

1761 CALLE PEÑALARA 1 1 S 28400 ALTA

1347 CALLE DEHESA BOYAL 1 1 S 28400 ALTA

1642 URB PRADO BOYAL 1 1 S 28450 ALTA

1664 CALLE BOALO 1 1 S 28400 ALTA
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